\/ Federaci6 Catalana

rce@  de Basquetbol

Temporada: 2024/25  Categoria i Fase: C.t. Pre-mini Masculi Grup: 09

Data i hora

Jornada 10
Partit Resultat
36016: CB VILA DE MONTORNES - CB L'AMETLLA 30-60
36015: CANOVELLES BC MIXTO - ESCOLA PIA GRANOLLERS MIXT 27 - 58

CB. CARDEDEU B RODELEM MOTION

22-12-2024 09:30
22-12-2024 10:30

DESCANSA

Classificacio

CB L'AMETLLA

CB VILA DE MONTORNES

ESCOLA PIA GRANOLLERS MIXT

CB. CARDEDEU B RODELEM MOTION
CANOVELLES BC MIXTO
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518 148
384 176
228 345
175 331

94 399
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